
RED TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Travis Mross 43
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Adam Saur 41
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Vic Rosen 39
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Curtis Schwartz 29
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Terry Coram 44

196
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Jess Swaim 40
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Dempsey Grosenbacher 39
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Wayne Swaim 46
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Case Swaim 42
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Luis Maltos 26

193
Red LAKE FLATO Cam Greenlee 39
Red LAKE FLATO Gus Starkey 35
Red LAKE FLATO Josh Nieves 42
Red LAKE FLATO Clay Cottinghan 38
Red LAKE FLATO Ty Reece 32

186
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Jason Lockett 37
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS AK 13
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Brandon Platt 38
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Brooke Baskin 40
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Troy Douglas 38

166
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Darrell Arevalo 18
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Bill Roberts 39
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Brian Lennard 36
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Randen Sheehan 37
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Jonathan Schlueter 35

165



RED TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Billy Lawrence 18
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Raul Garcia 27
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Nick Villa 42
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jeffrey Watson 41
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Derek Klepac 28

156
Red TRANE Aaron Caldwell 46
Red TRANE Jim Bellm 37
Red TRANE Billy Jachetta 27
Red TRANE Mike Furst 44

154
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 John Kush 29
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Mike Schiller 19
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Bill Schiller 27
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Mike Drury 16

91



RED Individual
Course Company Lady First Last Score

Red TRANE Aaron Caldwell 46
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Wayne Swaim 46
Red TRANE Mike Furst 44
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Terry Coram 44
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Travis Mross 43
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Nick Villa 42
Red LAKE FLATO Josh Nieves 42
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Case Swaim 42
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jeffrey Watson 41
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Adam Saur 41
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Brooke Baskin 40
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Jess Swaim 40
Red LAKE FLATO Cam Greenlee 39
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Dempsey Grosenbacher 39
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Vic Rosen 39
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Bill Roberts 39
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Brandon Platt 38
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Troy Douglas 38
Red LAKE FLATO Clay Cottinghan 38
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS Jason Lockett 37
Red TRANE Jim Bellm 37
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Randen Sheehan 37
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Brian Lennard 36
Red LAKE FLATO Gus Starkey 35
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Jonathan Schlueter 35
Red LAKE FLATO Ty Reece 32
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 John Kush 29
Red ZACHRY TEAM 1 Curtis Schwartz 29



RED Individual
Course Company Lady First Last Score

Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Derek Klepac 28
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Bill Schiller 27
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Raul Garcia 27
Red TRANE Billy Jachetta 27
Red IDS ENGINEERING GROUP Luis Maltos 26
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Mike Schiller 19
Red ALAMO ARCHITECTS Billy Lawrence 18
Red ZACHRY TEAM 2 Darrell Arevalo 18
Red WORKSPACE TEAM 1 Mike Drury 16
Red AXIS COMMUNICATIONS AK 13



BLUE TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Blue TTG Tae Hwang 31
Blue TTG Randy Ortiz 50
Blue TTG Rick Barrera 30
Blue TTG Cody Haby 31
Blue TTG Diylan 29

171
Blue ASSA ABLOY Josh Chandler 22
Blue ASSA ABLOY Chris Barrios 35
Blue ASSA ABLOY Charlie Gonzalez 19
Blue ASSA ABLOY Nick Lopez 34
Blue ASSA ABLOY David Gonzales 32

142
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS James Polonis 33
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Jason Puchot 26
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Marcella Palaferri-Howard 34
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Rick Annunzio 31
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Jessica Toledo 15

139
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Larry Nitsche 20
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Wyatt Stevenson 35
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Tom Gromus 19
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Jason Rehovsky 32
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Corrina Green 28

134
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Sara Flowers 18
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Brittany Haberstroh 17
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Tim Carpenter 31
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Stephen Lara 26
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Mike Moilanen 31

123



BLUE TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Scott Weaver 24
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Shauna Weaver 14
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Daniel Ortiz 36
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Ken Brown 9
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Tommy Tomsu 39

122
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Agustin Tellez 18
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Justice Edge 29
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Kirt Bailey 6
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Trent Miller 20
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Joe Huizar 15

88



Blue Individual
Course Company Lady First Last Score

Blue TTG Randy Ortiz 50
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Tommy Tomsu 39
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Daniel Ortiz 36
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Wyatt Stevenson 35
Blue ASSA ABLOY Chris Barrios 35
Blue ASSA ABLOY Nick Lopez 34
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS L Marcella Palaferri-Howard 34
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS James Polonis 33
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Jason Rehovsky 32
Blue ASSA ABLOY David Gonzales 32
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Tim Carpenter 31
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Mike Moilanen 31
Blue TTG Tae Hwang 31
Blue TTG Cody Haby 31
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Rick Annunzio 31
Blue TTG Rick Barrera 30
Blue TTG Diylan 29
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Justice Edge 29
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Corrina Green 28
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS Stephen Lara 26
Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Jason Puchot 26
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Scott Weaver 24
Blue ASSA ABLOY Josh Chandler 22
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Larry Nitsche 20
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Trent Miller 20
Blue FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP Tom Gromus 19
Blue ASSA ABLOY Charlie Gonzalez 19
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS L Sara Flowers 18
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Agustin Tellez 18
Blue LPA ARCHITECTS L Brittany Haberstroh 17



Blue Individual
Course Company Lady First Last Score

Blue CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS L Jessica Toledo 15
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Joe Huizar 15
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO L Shauna Weaver 14
Blue WEAVER DESIGN STUDIO Ken Brown 9
Blue INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING SERVICES Kirt Bailey 6



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow HART LUMBER Clark Curnutt 50
Yellow HART LUMBER Smokey Butler 47
Yellow HART LUMBER Dwayne Frerich 42
Yellow HART LUMBER Brad Frerich 48
Yellow HART LUMBER Kenny Kotara 53

240
Yellow TERRACON Jerry Nelson 31
Yellow TERRACON Rudy Bazan 48
Yellow TERRACON Casey Sierer 29
Yellow TERRACON Chad Menard 30
Yellow TERRACON Wlliam Kempf-Endura 31

169
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Bill McCullough 28
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Robert Hoyland 35
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN George Vaughn 33
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Hayden Phillips 37
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Andrew Staskavage 32

165
Yellow VT INDUSTRIES Brad Henderson 30
Yellow VT INDUSTRIES Frank Delarosa 39
Yellow Materials Marketing Hunter Wheeler 47
Yellow Allegiance Floors Jason Mahurin 8

124
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Kyle Brusveen 15
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Chris Moore 27
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Ryan Ruttger 29
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Claudia Chavez 21
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Brad Kerrick 22

114



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Steve Bourassa 21
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Thomas Hamer 18
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Arturo Guajardo 25
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Dan Luttrell 21
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Zack Kircus 12

97
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Andy Castillo 26
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Alejandro Garza 22
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Laura Elvia-Hernández 7
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Matt Hodges 23
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Tobin Simpson 2

80



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow HART LUMBER Kenny Kotara 53
Yellow HART LUMBER Clark Curnutt 50
Yellow HART LUMBER Brad Frerich 48
Yellow TERRACON Rudy Bazan 48
Yellow HART LUMBER Smokey Butler 47
Yellow Materials Marketing Hunter Wheeler 47
Yellow HART LUMBER Dwayne Frerich 42
Yellow VT INDUSTRIES Frank Delarosa 39
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Hayden Phillips 37
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Robert Hoyland 35
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN George Vaughn 33
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Andrew Staskavage 32
Yellow TERRACON Jerry Nelson 31
Yellow TERRACON Wlliam Kempf-Endura 31
Yellow TERRACON Chad Menard 30
Yellow VT INDUSTRIES Brad Henderson 30
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Ryan Ruttger 29
Yellow TERRACON Casey Sierer 29
Yellow KELLER-MARTIN Bill McCullough 28
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Chris Moore 27
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Andy Castillo 26
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Arturo Guajardo 25
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Matt Hodges 23
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Alejandro Garza 22
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Brad Kerrick 22
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Steve Bourassa 21
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Dan Luttrell 21
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Claudia Chavez 21
Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Thomas Hamer 18
Yellow SPECTRUM LIGHTING Kyle Brusveen 15



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow ALPHA CONSULTING ENG.S Zack Kircus 12
Yellow Allegiance Floors Jason Mahurin 8
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Laura Elvia-Hernández 7
Yellow FORD POWELL & CARSON Tobin Simpson 2



GREEN TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Green DATUM ENGINEERS Larry Rickels 42
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Tim Stocks 30
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Craig Rios 46
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Chris Morris 47
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Tony Battle 36

201
Green SPAWGLASS Justin Calvin 42
Green SPAWGLASS James Carson 37
Green SPAWGLASS Jason Hennesey 32
Green SPAWGLASS Robert Hernandez 36
Green SPAWGLASS James White 31

178
Green MARMON MOK Monty Howard 24
Green MARMON MOK Carolyn Pike 41
Green MARMON MOK Roland de la Garza 30
Green MARMON MOK Joel Fernandez 34
Green MARMON MOK Danny Tran 41

170
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Russell Burditt 33
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Nathan Martinez 34
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Steve Schlueter 20
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Jonathan Olivera 32
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Luis Montoto 35

154
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Blaine Beckman 34
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Jason Walters 34
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Martin Elsworth 23
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Kyle Wisniewski 26
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Rick Nanez 29

146



GREEN TEAM
Course Company First Last Score

Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Brian Freeman-Skanska 11
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Eduardo Parra-CDM Smith 23
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS James Andrews 30
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Charles Shemwell 29
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Brady Dietert 29

122
Green JOERIS Jeff Bryant 37
Green JOERIS Russell Syma 32
Green JOERIS Wade Mayfield 26
Green JOERIS Hubert McBride 24

119
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 Erica Gagne 23
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 Morgan Booth 21
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 David Sablatura 28
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 Carlos Cruz 35

107
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC Davy Beicker,PE RMT 23
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC Keith Strimple,PE 32
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC Phyllis Morris,CSR 31

86



GREEN Individual
Course Company Lady First Last Score

Green DATUM ENGINEERS Chris Morris 47
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Craig Rios 46
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Larry Rickels 42
Green SPAWGLASS Justin Calvin 42
Green MARMON MOK L Carolyn Pike 41
Green MARMON MOK Danny Tran 41
Green JOERIS Jeff Bryant 37
Green SPAWGLASS James Carson 37
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Tony Battle 36
Green SPAWGLASS Robert Hernandez 36
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Luis Montoto 35
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 Carlos Cruz 35
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Nathan Martinez 34
Green MARMON MOK Joel Fernandez 34
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Blaine Beckman 34
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Jason Walters 34
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Russell Burditt 33
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Jonathan Olivera 32
Green JOERIS Russell Syma 32
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC Keith Strimple,PE 32
Green SPAWGLASS Jason Hennesey 32
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC L Phyllis Morris,CSR 31
Green SPAWGLASS James White 31
Green MARMON MOK Roland de la Garza 30
Green DATUM ENGINEERS Tim Stocks 30
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS James Andrews 30
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Charles Shemwell 29
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Brady Dietert 29
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Rick Nanez 29
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 David Sablatura 28



GREEN Individual
Green JOERIS Wade Mayfield 26
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Kyle Wisniewski 26
Green MARMON MOK Monty Howard 24
Green JOERIS Hubert McBride 24
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Eduardo Parra-CDM Smith 23
Green BEICKER ENGINEERING, INC Davy Beicker,PE RMT 23
Green F.A. NUNNELLY CO. Martin Elsworth 23
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 L Erica Gagne 23
Green WORKSPACE TEAM 2 Morgan Booth 21
Green DALTILE PIGEON PLUCKERS Steve Schlueter 20
Green OVERLAND PARTNERS Brian Freeman-Skanska 11



Shooting Team First Last Score Award
TTG Tae Hwang 31
TTG Randy Ortiz 50
TTG Rick Barrera 30
TTG Cody Haby 31
TTG Diylan 29

171
TTG Randy Ortiz 50 Male CH

CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS Marcella Palaferri-Howard 34 Lady CH

Shooting Team First Last Score Award
ZACHRY TEAM 1 Travis Mross 43
ZACHRY TEAM 1 Adam Saur 41
ZACHRY TEAM 1 Vic Rosen 39
ZACHRY TEAM 1 Curtis Schwartz 29
ZACHRY TEAM 1 Terry Coram 44

196
TRANE Aaron Caldwell 46 Male CH

Lady CH

Shooting Team First Last Score Award
HART LUMBER Clark Curnutt 50
HART LUMBER Smokey Butler 47
HART LUMBER Dwayne Frerich 42
HART LUMBER Brad Frerich 48
HART LUMBER Kenny Kotara 53

240
HART LUMBER Kenny Kotara 53 Male CH

SPECTRUM LIGHTING Claudia Chavez 21 Lady CH

Shooting Team First Last Score Award
DATUM ENGINEERS Larry Rickels 42
DATUM ENGINEERS Tim Stocks 30
DATUM ENGINEERS Craig Rios 46
DATUM ENGINEERS Chris Morris 47
DATUM ENGINEERS Tony Battle 36

201
DATUM ENGINEERS Chris Morris 47 Male CH

MARMON MOK Carolyn Pike 41 Lady CH
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